Product
Guide
P.O. Box 406 • Muskego, Wisconsin 53150 USA
inprocorp.com
Nationwide 800.222.5556/Fax 888.715.8407
International Sales 262.679.5521/Fax 262.679.5524
Seismic
IPC.874/REV.2

l. Thickness: {1 inch to 12 inches].
m. Color: Dow 790 silicone colors
2.03 MANUFACTURED UNITS
P.O. Box 406 • Muskego, Wisconsin 53150 USA
inprocorp.com
Nationwide 800.222.5556/Fax 888.715.8407
International Sales 262.679.5521/Fax 262.679.5524
Foam Seals Series
Suggested Specifications
A. 1100 Series
1. Evazote
Model Joint Material  Movement  Color
 Width Size (W x D) Range
J1100-100/E   ¾" 1" x 1" .4" to 1.3"  Beige
J1100-125/E 1" 1 ¼" x 2" .5" to 1.63" Beige
J1100-156/E 1 ¼" 1.56" x 1" .63" to 2"  Beige
J1100-188/E 1 ¾" 1" x 1.88" .75" to 2.44" Beige
J1100-219/E 2" 2.19" x 2" .88" to 2.84" Beige
J1100-250/E 2 ½" 2.5" x 2" 1" to 3.25"  Beige
J1100-281/E 2 ¼" 2.81" x 2" 1.12" to 3.65" Beige
J1100-313/E 2 ½" 3.13" x 2.5" 1.25" to 4.06" Beige
J1100-344/E 2 ¾" 3.44" x 2.5" 1.38" to 4.47" Beige
J1100-375/E 3" 3.75" x 3" 1.5" to 4.88" Beige
J1100-406/E 3 ¼" 4.06" x 3" 1.62" to 5.28" Beige
J1100-438/E 3 ½" 4.38" x 3.5" 1.75" to 5.69" Beige
J1100-463/E 3 ¾" 4.63" x 3.5" 1.88" to 6"  Beige
J1100-500/E 4" 5" x 3.5" 2" to 6.5"  Beige
2. Metazeal
Model Joint Material  Movement  Color
 Width Size (W x D) Range
J1100-100/G   ¾" 1" x 1" .4" to 1.3"  Gray
J1100-125/G 1" 1 ¼" x 2" .5" to 1.63" Gray
J1100-156/G 1 ¼" 1.56" x 1" .63" to 2"  Gray
J1100-188/G 1 ¾" 1" x 1.88" .75" to 2.44" Gray
J1100-219/G 2" 2.19" x 2" .88" to 2.84" Gray
J1100-250/G 2 ½" 2.5" x 2" 1" to 3.25"  Gray
J1100-281/G 2 ¼" 2.81" x 2" 1.12" to 3.65" Gray
J1100-313/G 2 ½" 3.13" x 2.5" 1.25" to 4.06" Gray
J1100-344/G 2 ¾" 3.44" x 2.5" 1.38" to 4.47" Gray
J1100-375/G 3" 3.75" x 3" 1.5" to 4.88" Gray
J1100-406/G 3 ¼" 4.06" x 3" 1.62" to 5.28" Gray
J1100-438/G 3 ½" 4.38" x 3.5" 1.75" to 5.69" Gray
J1100-463/G 3 ¾" 4.63" x 3.5" 1.88" to 6"  Gray
J1100-500/G 4" 5" x 3.5" 2" to 6.5"  Gray
B. 1150 Series
1. Joint width – 4” to 16”
2. Movement ± 25%